

BID TABULATIONS										
PROJECT: Pavement Repair Project Nov. 16, 2018 - Oct. 31, 2019										
DATE: 11/08/2018										
				All American Concrete, Inc.				Bud Maas Concrete, Inc.		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED		UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED			
		QUANTITY	UNITS	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT			
1.	PCC Full Depth Patch, 8-inch	415	SY	\$ 85.00	35,275.00	\$ 95.00	39,425.00			
2.	PCC Full Depth Patch, Greater Than 8-inch	20	SY	\$ 100.00	2,000.00	\$ 198.00	3,960.00			
3.	Full Depth Composite Patch with 8-inch PCC Base	174	SY	\$ 125.00	21,750.00	\$ 195.00	33,930.00			
4.	Full Depth Composite Patch with Greater Than 8-inch PCC Base	51	SY	\$ 140.00	7,140.00	\$ 300.00	15,300.00			
5.	Brick Pavement Patch with 8-inch PCC Base		SY	\$ 200.00		\$ 360.00				
6.	HMA Full Depth Patch, 7-inch	16	SY	\$ 180.00	2,880.00	\$ 120.00	1,920.00			
7.	PCC Curb and Gutter, 8-inch	86	LF	\$ 35.00	3,010.00	\$ 50.00	4,300.00			
8.	PCC Sidewalk, 4-inch	87	SY	\$ 60.00	5,220.00	\$ 63.00	5,481.00			
9.	PCC Sidewalk, 6-inch	91	SY	\$ 90.00	8,190.00	\$ 94.50	8,599.50			
10.	Detectable Warning Panels - Cast Iron	49	SF	\$ 35.00	1,715.00	\$ 70.00	3,430.00			
11.	PCC Driveway, 6-inch	63	SY	\$ 75.00	4,725.00	\$ 94.50	5,953.50			
12.	Full Depth Composite Driveway Patch, with 6-inch PCC Base	7	SY	\$ 120.00	840.00	\$ 103.50	724.50			
13.	Removal of Pavement	699	SY	\$ 65.00	45,435.00	\$ 36.00	25,164.00			
14.	Removal of Paved Driveway		SY	\$ 65.00		\$ 36.00				
15.	Removal of Sidewalk		SY	\$ 65.00		\$ 36.00				
16.	Removal of Curb and Gutter		LF	\$ 15.00		\$ 10.00				
11.	Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching, Type 1 (Permanent Lawn Mixture), Hydraulic Seeding		ACRE	\$ 100,000.00	0.00	\$ 10,890.00	0.00			
12.	Emergency Mobilization	1	EA	\$ 500.00	500.00	\$ 350.00	350.00			
Total					138,180.00		148,187.50			